
 

 

South San Francisco Classroom Teachers Association 

1475 Huntington Ave., Suite 160, South San Francisco, CA 94080 

(650) 872-1002​ ​ ssfcta@sbcglobal.net 

 

SSFCTA MEETINGS 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 

 

          EXECUTIVE BOARD             

Meetings in person 

Tuesday August 9, 2023 

            Monday, August  14, 2024     

         Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

Monday, November 28, 2023 

December 4, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

 

 

 

 

REPRESENTATIVE COUNCIL   

               Meetings in person 

      Tuesday August 22, 2023-training 

@ 4:30 CTA Headquarters  1705 Murchison Drive, 

Burlingame 

Monday, August 28, 2023-Los Cerritos 

Monday, September 25, 2023-ELCO 

Monday, October 23, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023  

Monday, December 11,2023 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 8, 2024 

Monday, April 24, 2024 

Tuesday, May 13, 2024 (Retirement 

Dinner) 



 

 

 

 

 

 


